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PRELIMINARY EQUALIZATION TABLE, COUNTY OF CAMDEN FOR THE YEAR 2021 County Percentage Level: 100%
A hearing will be held by the County Board on March 3, 2021 at 9:00 am in the Virtual Video Meeting at which time the assessor and representatives
of the governing bodies may appear and be heard in regard to the ratios and valuation for their own or any other taxing district, pursuant to R.S. 54:3-18, as amended.

The valuations, as finally determined after such hearing will be the basis of the apportionment of State, County, and School Taxes, pursuant to R.S. 54:3-19 & R.S. 54:4-49.

March 01, 2021

REAL PROPERTY EXCLUSIVE OF CLASS II RAILROAD PROPERTY

1

2

MACHINERY, IMPLEMENTS, EQUIPMENT AND ALL OTHER TAXABLE PERSONAL PROPERTY
USED IN BUSINESS OF TELEPHONE, TELEGRAPH, & MESSENGER SYSTEMS COMPANIES

(a) (b) (c) (d) (C.138 L. 1966)
Real Property (a) (b) (c) (d) (e)
Ratio of Taxable % Level (The
Aggregate Amount by Which Lower of the County Aggregate Aggregate Amount by Which
Aggregate Assessed to Aggregate True Col 1[a] Should Aggregate % Level or the Pre- True Equalized Col 2[a] Should be
Assessed Value Aggregate True Value be Changed to |Assessed Value TaxAid District Ratio) Value Valuation Changed to
TAXING DISTRICT (Taxable Value) Value (Col 1[al/1[b]) Correspond to 1[c]| (Taxable Value) (N.].S.A. 54:1-35.2) (Col 2[a]/2[b]) (Col 2[c] x 2[b]) Correspond to 2[d]
01 | Audubon 710,378,604 96.94% 732,802,356 22,423,752 1,393,036 96.94% 1,437,008 1,393,036 0
02 | Audubon Park 20,700,000 99.89% 20,722,795 22,795 288,426 99.89% 288,744 288,426 0
EL 03 |Barrington 494,514,300 92.47% 534,783,497 40,269,197 910,631 92.47% 984,785 910,631 0
EL 04 |Bellmawr 788,494,700 95.21% 828,163,743 39,669,043 0 95.21% 0 0 0
E 05 |Berlin Boro 752,493,300 99.39% 757,111,681 4,618,381 4,459,353 99.39% 4,486,722 4,459,353 0
E 06 |Berlin Twp 634,477,700 93.48% 678,730,958 44,253,258 1,678,873 93.48% 1,795,970 1,678,873 0
E 07 |Brooklawn 116,782,000 92.51% 126,237,164 9,455,164 100 92.51% 108 100 0
E 08 |Camden City 1,685,287,300 93.40% | 1,804,376,124 119,088,824 29,166,340 93.40% 31,227,345 29,166,340 0
EF 09 | Cherry Hill Twp 7,943,204,500 86.90% | 9,140,626,582 |1,197,422,082 18,179,337 86.90% 20,919,835 18,179,337 0
10 | Chesilhurst 88,451,200 100.97% 87,601,466 -849,734 359,206 100.00% 359,206 359,206 0
E 11 [ Clementon 249,918,390 97.23% 257,038,352 7,119,962 0 97.23% 0 0 0
E 12 | Collingswood 1,071,270,700 94.37% | 1,135,181,414 63,910,714 0 94.37% 0 0 0
13 | Gibbsboro 226,969,400 89.62% 253,257,532 26,288,132 0 89.62% 0 0 0
E 14 | Gloucester City 519,128,250 96.57% 537,566,791 18,438,541 0 96.57% 0 0 0
EL 15 |Gloucester Twp 4,508,235,400 93.93% | 4,799,569,254 291,333,854 6,371,900 93.93% 6,783,669 6,371,900 0
E 16 |Haddon Twp 1,285,228,700 87.21% | 1,473,717,120 188,488,420 968,441 87.21% 1,110,470 968,441 0
17 | Haddonfield 2,334,564,200 94.37% | 2,473,841,475 139,277,275 5,102,875 94.37% 5,407,306 5,102,875 0
18 | Haddon Heights 838,186,200 97.96% 855,641,282 17,455,082 889,106 97.96% 907,621 889,106 0
19 | Hi-Nella 38,055,800 101.51% 37,489,705 -566,095 0 100.00% 0 0 0
E 20 |Laurel Springs 115,940,600 92.49% 125,354,741 9,414,141 92 92.49% 99 92 0
E 21 |Lawnside 208,354,500 99.49% 209,422,555 1,068,055 386,403 99.49% 388,384 386,403 0
E 22 | Lindenwold 587,446,500 98.59% 595,847,956 8,401,456 200 98.59% 203 200 0
E 23 | Magnolia 264,984,900 91.63% 289,190,112 24,205,212 0 91.63% 0 0 0
E 24 | Merchantville 240,005,900 92.31% 259,999,892 19,993,992 0 92.31% 0 0 0
E 25 [Mount Ephraim 277,762,700 93.61% 296,723,320 18,960,620 94 93.61% 100 94 0
E 26 |Oaklyn 252,799,500 88.51% 285,616,879 32,817,379 0 88.51% 0 0 0
E 27 |Pennsauken Twp 2,352,075,500 91.55% | 2,569,170,399 217,094,899 5,253,491 91.55% 5,738,384 5,253,491 0
EL 28 | Pine Hill 422,734,800 90.35% 467,885,778 45,150,978 468,369 90.35% 518,394 468,369 0
29 | Pine Valley 44,000,000 99.99% 44,004,400 4,400 0 99.99% 0 0 0
E 30 |Runnemede 502,315,700 91.12% 551,268,327 48,952,627 1,137,434 91.12% 1,248,281 1,137,434 0
EL 31 |Somerdale 337,834,000 86.06% 392,556,356 54,722,356 0 86.06% 0 0 0
32 | Stratford 409,457,800 91.22% 448,868,450 39,410,650 91 91.22% 100 91 0
33 | Tavistock 17,165,200 100.21% 17,129,229 -35,971 1,096 100.00% 1,096 1,096 0
E 34 |Voorhees Twp 3,179,291,111 88.04% | 3,611,189,358 431,898,247 7,619,108 88.04% 8,654,144 7,619,108 0
EL 35 |Waterford Twp 707,638,800 87.76% 806,334,093 98,695,293 200 87.76% 228 200 0
EL 36 [Winslow Twp 2,670,151,800 94.61% | 2,822,272,276 152,120,476 5,329,207 94.61% 5,632,816 5,329,207 0
37 [Woodlynne 65,638,700 94.38% 69,547,256 3,908,556 80,723 94.38% 85,530 80,723 0
[Totals 36,961,938,655 40,396,840,668 |3,434,902,013 90,044,132 97,976,548 90,044,132 0
A=Approximation r=Reassessment R=Revaluation C=Compliance Plan E=Includes Special Exemptions F=Fiscal L=Chapter 441 In-Lieu Of
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PRELIMINARY EQUALIZATION TABLE, COUNTY OF CAMDEN FOR THE YEAR 2021

Limited Abatement Exemption

Page 3

axing District Fire Fallout Pollution Dwelling Dwelling New New [Commerical Multi Multi UEZ Renewable Total
ISuppression Shelter Control Abatement Exemption Dwelling/ Dwelling/ Industrial Dwelling Dwelling |Abatement Energy
Conversion  |Conversion Exemption Abatement  [Exemption
Abatement Exemption
(E) (F) (P) (3) (1) (L) (K) (G) (0) (N) (v) (Y)
03 Barrington 0 0 0 301,600 5,000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 306,600
04 Bellmawr 300,000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 300,000
05 Berlin Boro 0 0 0 50,500 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 50,500
06 Berlin Twp 0 0 0 62,700 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 62,700
07 Brooklawn 0 0 0 0 26,200 0 0] 1,306,600 0 0 0 0] 1,332,800
08 Camden City 0 0 0 0 | 8,330,500 0 0 126,721,500 0| 651,400 0 0 135,703,400
09 Cherry Hill Twp 5,271,300 0 0 0 |13,655,700 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 118,927,000
11 Clementon 0 0 0 0 [ 2,001,460 0 0 0 0 0 0 0] 2,001,460
12 Collingswood 0 0 0 0| 2,384,400 0 0 333,400 0 0 0 0| 2,717,800
14 Gloucester City 0 0 0 0 907,300 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 907,300
15 Gloucester Twp 1,043,200 0 0 0 374,800 0 0 0 0 0 0 0] 1,418,000
16 Haddon Twp 0 0 0 962,700 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 962,700
20 Laurel Springs 0 0 0 0 33,600 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 33,600
21 Lawnside 199,100 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 199,100
22 Lindenwold 0 0 0 0 | 1,545,100 0 0 0 0 0 0 0| 1,545,100
23 Magnolia 0 0 0 0 100,000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 100,000
24 Merchantville 0 0 0 0 623,700 0 0 185,800 Q 0 0 0 809,500
25 Mount Ephraim 0 0 0 49,300 25,000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 74,300
26 Oaklyn 0 0 0 0 23,100 0 0 69,900 0 0 0 0 93,000
27 Pennsauken Twp 840,000 0 0 0 | 4,803,500 0 0| 2,041,600 0 0 0 0] 7,685,100
28 Pine Hill 0 0 0 0| 2,685,000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0| 2,685,000
130 Runnemede 0 0 0 0 0 0 0] 1,000,000 0 0 0 0] 1,000,000
31 Somerdale 0 0 0 40,700 209,200 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 249,900
32 Stratford 0 0 0 129,600 45,700 0 0 0 Q0 0 0 0 175,300
34 Voorhees Twp 32,100 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 822,600 854,700
35 Waterford Twp 79,000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 79,000
36 Winslow Twp 0 0 0 296,500 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 296,500
Totals 7,764,700 0 0| 1,893,600 |37,779,260 0 0 131,658,800 0| 651,400 0 822,600 |80,570,360
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CHAPTER 123 LAWS OF 1973

APPLICABLE TO TAX APPEALS FOR TAX YEAR 2021

] CAMDEN COUNTY AVERAGE RATIO LOWER LT UPPER LIMIT
0401 |AUDUBON BORO 96.94 82.40 111.48
0402 |AUDUBON PARK BORO 99.89 84.91 114.87
0403 |BARRINGTON BORO 92.47 78.60 106.34
0404 |BELLMAWR BORO 95.21 80.93 109.49
0405 |BERLIN BORO 9939 84.48 114.30
0406 |BERLINTWP | 93.48 . 7946 107.50
0407 [BROOKLAWNBORO | 9251 | 7863 10639

0408 |CAMDEN CITY _ 9340 | 7939 10741

| 0409 [CHERRYHILLTWP 86,90 7386 9994

0410 |CHESILHURST BORO ~100.97 N 85.82 116.12
0411 _|CLEMENTON BORO 97.23 82.65 111.81
0412 |COLLINGSWOOD BORO 94.37 80.21 108.53
0413 |GIBBSBORO BORO 89.62 76.18 103.06
0414 |GLOUCESTER CITY 96.57 82.08 111.06
0415 |GLOUCESTER TWP 93.93 79.84 108.02
0416 |HADDON TWP 87.21 74.13 100.29
0417 _|HADDONFIELD BORO 94.37 80.21 108.53
0418 |HADDON HEIGHTS BORO 97.96 83.27 112.65
0419 |HINELLA BORO 101.51 86.28 116.74
0420 |LAUREL SPRINGS BORO 92.49 78.62 106.36
0421 |LAWNSIDE BORO 99.49 84.57 114.41
0422 |LINDENWOLD BORO 98.59 83.80 113.38
0423 |MAGNOLIA BORO 91.63 77.89 105.37
0424 |MERCHANTVILLE BORO 92.31 78.46 106.16
0425 |MOUNT EPHRAIM BORO 93.61 79.57 107.65
0426 |OAKLYN BORO 88.51 75.23 101.79
0427 |PENNSAUKEN TWP 91.55 77.82 105.28
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MEASURES OF PROPERTY ASSESSMENT UNIFORMITY IN THE NEW JERSEY TAXING DISTRICTS
COFFICIENTS OF DEVIATION

UPDATED FEBRUARY 2021
G Stratified by Class Segmented by Class Number of Sales by Class
Dist Code Coun District = e L : .
e ol el 1 B S i coeflicent [ 1 M SR L s S s g
01 |CAMDEN COUNTY AUDUEON BORO _ 1403 o | 1334 0o | 13 36.27 0 103
01 |CAMDEN COUNTY AUDUEON BORO 14.67 0 1431 1121 14.31 2833 1 104
01 [CAMDENCOUNTY  |AUDUBON BORO | 101 0 1404 o | 1401 | 15 0 107
0L |CAWDEWCOUNTY  |aubukonsoro —  |ao17| 1440 | o | 1aer | o | wmer | am 0 & |
02 |CAMDEN coUnTY AUDURON PARK BORO 000 0 o | o 0 0 0 0 o
02 |CAMDEN counTy AUDUBON PARK BORD _0.00 o | o 0 0 0 0 0 0
02 |CAMDEN COUNTY AUDUBON PARK BORO 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
02 |CAMDEN COUNTY AUDUEON PARK BORO 0.00 0 o 0 0 0 0 0 o |
03 |CAMDENCOUNTY  |BARRINGTON BORO 2056 | 922 | 2119 1
03 |cAMDEN County 1008 59,03 0
03 |CAMDEN COUNTY o | wse | o o
03 |CAMDEN couNTY . 0 1002 0 o
04 |CAMDEN COUNTY | BELLMAWR BORO__ o [T uas | a0 0o
04 |CAMDEN COUNTY BELLMAWR BORO__ o poun 1535 o
04 |CAMDENCOUNTY  |BELLMAWRBORO 0 | 1006 | 2342 o
04 |CAMDENCOUNTY ___|BELLMAWR BORO o 1004 6.1 o 12
05 _ |CAMDEN COUNTY BERLIN BORO 1932 | 821 | 3134 5 | ea
05 |CAMDEN COUNTY BERLIN BORO 0 1015 17.7 0 88
05 |CAMDEN COUNTY BERLIN BORO 19.64 8.65 0 1 78
05 |CAMDEN COUNTY BERLIN BORO 2356 9.02 7.23 1 7
06 |CAMDEN COUNTY BERLIN TWP 15.22 0 13.87 64.22 1422 15.72 1 57
06 |CAMDEN COUNTY BERLIN TWP 1477 40.58 137 46.99 1352 1245 3 61
06 |CAMDEN COUNTY BERLIN TWP 13.58 0 1439 204 1428 1048 1 39
06 |CAMDEN COUNTY BERLIN TWP 13.99 0 1443 0 14.39 115 0 38
07 |CAMDEN COUNTY BROOKLAWN BORO 1513 0 152 0 0 1533 1139 0 19 1
07 |CAMDEN COUNTY BROOKLAWN BORO 2035 0 2037 0 0 20.46 17.75 0 24 1
07 __|CAMDEN COUNTY BROOKLAWN BORO 8.09 0 8.27 0 0 824 5.08 0 20 1
07 |CAMDEN COUNTY BROOKLAWN BORO 7.36 0 7.36 0 0 7.36 0 0 5 0
08 |CAMDEN COUNTY CAMDEN CITY 2328 10.86 2354 11.32 235 2042 2 223 8
08 |CAMDEN COUNTY CAMDEN CITY 23.43 20,93 23.68 23.43 2359 1839 2 200 7
08 |CAMDEN COUNTY CAMDEN CITY 2094 0 2069 83.13 2058 83 1 140 1
08 |CAMDEN COUNTY CAMDEN CITY 17.47 0 17.09 2008 1711 21.17 1 91 8
09 |CAMDEN COUNTY CHERRY HILL TWNSHP 14.22 0 1394 8355 13.98 1931 1 808
09 [CAMDEN COUNTY CHERRY HILL TWNSHP 15.22 3183 14.79 3196 14.88 24.94 3 807
09 |CAMDEN COUNTY CHERRY HILL TWNSHP 1327 13.93 12.89 19.77 1297 23.26 2 736
09 |CAMDEN COUNTY CHERRY HILL TWNSHP 13.82 18.85 13.62 19.41 13.66 19.76 3 680
10 |CAMDEN COUNTY CHESILHURST BORO 1110 25 9.25 0 24.12 9.14 165 2 16 1
10 |CAMDEN COUNTY CHESILHURST BORO 9.16 0 9.16 0 0 9.16 0 0 8 0
10 |CAMDEN COUNTY CHESILHURST BORO 10.00 0 10 0 0 10 0 0 8 0
10 |CAMDEN COUNTY CHESILHURST BORO 13.28 0 13.28 0 0 13.28 0 0 3 0
11 |CAMDEN COUNTY CLEMENTON BORD 10.84 0 1011 0 0 1027 40.65 0 52 1
11 |CAMDEN COUNTY CLEMENTON BORO 1166 0 11.66 0 0 11.66 0 0 55 0
11 |CAMDEN COUNTY CLEMENTON BORO 1827 0 18.27 0 18.27 0 13

** REVISED COEFFICIENTS PER APPEAL DECISION ADJUDICATED BY TAX COURT OF NEW JERSEY
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MEASURES OF PROPERTY ASSESSMENT UNIFORMITY IN THE NEW JERSEY TAXING DISTRICTS

COFFICIENTS OF DEVIATION

UPDATED FEBRUARY 2021
H I Segmented h Sales by C
Co Cods | Dist Code Cotnly Distelct venml,ceneral g0 0+ - Stotielby closs o> (BEEnEted by Chice pEkRCoboalbe by Clasy TOTAL
—el e S e TN el T i Comtielene | I Ty T IR S RS LS| SR v il e o5 =l
04 22 |CAMDEN COUNTY LINDENWOLD BORO 2018| 159 0 147 2577 0 14.72 75 4 79
04 22 |CAMDEN CoUNTY LINDENWOLD BORO 2017| 1608 0 1574 0 38.42 15.77 7 o |
04 | 23 |campen county MAGNOLIA BORO 00| 1599 | o 12,09 o 138 | 1238 ) 33 1| s
04 23 |CAMDEN counTY MAGNOLIA BORO w9 978 | o 8.43 1275 o | 8w | a3 5 | a8
on 23 |CAMDEN counTy MAGNOLIA BORO 2018| 9.0 0 96 0 0 96 | - 0 0 2
04 23 |CAMDEN COUNTY MAGNOLIA BORO 2017|  7.38 0 692 0 26.84 697 42 0 43
"o 24 |cAMDEN COUNTY MERCHANTVILLE BORO 2020| 12,93 0 1281 8.97 0 36 2 38
01 24 |camoen county MERCHANTVILLE BORO 019| 1322 o 1165 17.41 o 30 3 33
04 | 24 [CAMDENCOUNTY |MERCHANTVILLE BORO | z018] 970 o o | s o | =
04 24 |CAMDEN COUNTY. MERCHANTVILLEBORO | 2017|  11.02 o o0 2% R 28
04 | 25 |cAMDENCOUNTY |MOUNTEPHRAMBORO  |a020| 1254 | o o | e | 61 ET -
|04 | 25 |CAMDENCOUNTY |MOUNTEPHRAIMBORO |z019| 1308 | o o | T1a7 | 57 T
04 25 |CAMDEN COUNTY _ |MOUNTEPHRAIMBORO | 2018 o 0 | Ti0ss 20 1 | =0
04 {25  |CAMDEN COUNTY MOUNT EPHRAIM BORO _ 2017 0 o 9.76 39 [ o ] 3
|04 | 26 |cAMDENCOUNTY — loaKivNBORG a0 s | o | 1m T . T
| o4 26 |CAMDEN COUNTY OAKLYNBORO 2019 0 15.13 57 ! | ss
04 | 26 [CAVMDENCOUNTY  |OAKLYNBORG _ | 2018 0 1318 e T e
04 26 |CAMDEN COUNTY _ |OAKLYN BORD 2017 0 1324 37 2 39
04 27___|CAMDEN COUNTY PENNSAUKEN TWP 2020| 1611 30.07 14.83 2329 48.52 14.87 22.98 4 242 25 271
04 27 |CAMDEN COUNTY PENNSAUKEN TWP 2019| 14.33 50.87 12,51 2047 80.33 12.72 2037 4 202 10 216
04 27 |CAMDEN COUNTY PENNSAUKEN TWP 2018|1014 0 9.89 104 57.77 9.85 10.75 1 196 13 210
04 27 |CAMDEN COUNTY PENNSAUKEN TWP 2017|1027 0 10.08 1211 18.31 10.1 13.28 1 145 5 151
04 28 |CAMDEN COUNTY PINE HILL BORO 2020 1720 0 16.23 0 67.94 16.29 28.96 1 69 1 71
04 28 |CAMDEN COUNTY PINE HILL BORO 2019|1451 0 14.91 0 0 14.91 0 0 61 0 61
04 28 |CAMDEN COUNTY PINE HILL BORO 2018| 1614 3.04 16.53 0 3.11 16.52 ) 2 67 0 69
04 28 |CAMDEN COUNTY PINE HILL BORO 2017|925 0 9.25 0 0 9.25 0 0 14 [} 14
04 29 |CAMDEN COUNTY PINE VALLEY BORO 2020 0.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
04 29 [CAMDEN COUNTY PINE VALLEY BORO 2019 o000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
04 29 |CAMDEN COUNTY PINE VALLEY BORO 2018 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
04 29 [CAMDEN COUNTY PINE VALLEY BORO 2017] 000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
04 30 |CAMDEN COUNTY RUNNEMEDE BORD 2020 1137 0 11.61 6.15 0 11.62 7.27 0 68 4 72
04 30 |CAMDEN COUNTY RUNNEMEDE BORQ 2019| 1568 0 14.98 1.71 57.73 15.03 15.41 1 64 2 67
04 30 |CAMDEN COUNTY RUNNEMEDE BORO 2018 1155 3.77 10.27 7.26 32,61 10.51 18.49 2 61 3 66
04 30 |CAMDEN COUNTY RUNNEMEDE BORO 2017|8356 0 8.59 0 0 858 7.15 0 56 1 57
04 31 |CAMDEN COUNTY SOMERDALE BORO 2020 1489 0 14.9 12.21 0 14.88 1541 0 68 2 70
04 31 |CAMDEN COUNTY SOMERDALE BORO 2019|1066 0 10.77 8.28 0 1071 9.28 0 51 2 53
04 31 |CAMDEN COUNTY SOMERDALE BORO 2018| 1213 0 12.13 0 0 12.13 0 0 35 0 35
04 31 |CAMDEN COUNTY SOMERDALE BORO 2017|1300 0 12.06 0 40.63 12.21 13.59 1 36 1 38
04 32 |CAMDEN COUNTY STRATFORD BORO 2020|1038 0 10.21 0 0 10.2 25.17 0 84 1 85
04 32 |CAMDEN COUNTY STRATFORD BORO 2018|9386 0 9.89 9.95 7.46 9.91 9.63 1 59 2 62
04 32 |CAMDEN COUNTY STRATFORD BORO 2018 89 0 8.99 0 0 8.97 8.42 0 59 1 60
04 32 |CAMDEN COUNTY STRATFORD BORO 2017 o7 0 9.77 0 0 9.77 0 0 48 0 48
04 33 |CAMDEN COUNTY TAVISTOCK BORO 2020] 0.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

** REVISED COEFFICIENTS PER APPEAL DECISION ADJUDICATED BY TAX COURT OF NEW JERSEY
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2020 Abstract for the County of Camden
Omitted Assessment for the year 2016

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 9 10 11
General Tolal District's Aint of Amt of
Real Property Tax Tax on Veteiran Caunty Taxe Tane
A sments Fersonal Rate Omitled Ral Due I
[ ; P . " Sen e g i
Lisd ‘ i i
Tentng Distii Ui “uftding: Tatal nent 100 I :
01 Audubon 0 0 0 0.00 351 0.00 0.818 .00
02 Audubion Parle 0 0 0 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.000 0.0
03 Barrington 4} 0 0 0.00 3.751 D0.00 ),82
04 Bellmawr 0 0 0 0.00 3.629 0.00 0.810
05 Berlin Boro Q o} 0 0.00 3.054 0.00 0.815
06 Berlin Twp 0 0 0 0.00 3.578 0.00 0.873
07 Brooklawn 0 0 0 0.00 3.090 0.00 0.723
08 Camden City 0 0 0 0.00 2.861 0.00 0.903
09 Cherry Hill Twp 0 0 0 0.00 3.640 0.00 0.887 .00
10 Chesilhurst 0 0 0 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.000 0.00
11 Clementon 0 0 0 0.00 3.737 0.00 0.814 ).00
12 Collingswood 0 0 0 0.00 3.339 0.00 0.819 0,00
13 Gibbsboro 0 0 0 0.00 5.032 0.00 1.211 0,00
14 Gloucester City Q 0 0 0.00 4,071 0.00 0.916 n.00
15 Gloucester Twp 0 0 0 0.00 3.583 0.00 0.849 0.00
16 Haddon Twp 0 0 0 0.00 3.512 0.00 0.928 0.00
17 Haddonfield Q0 0 0 0.00 2,923 0.00 0.840 0.00
18 Haddon Heights 0 0 0 0.00 3.088 0.00 0.830 0.00
19 Hi-Nella 0 0 0 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.000 0.00
20 Laurel Springs 0 0 0 0.00 7.508 0.00 1.281 0.00
21 Lawnside 0 0 0 0.00 3.919 0.00 0.900 0.00
22 Lindenwold 0 0 0 0.00 4.696 0.00 0,906 0.00
23 Magnolia 0 0 0 0.00 4.020 0.00 0.883 0.00
24 Merchantville 0 0 0 0.00 4.041 0.00 0.899 0,00
25 Mount Ephraim 0 0 0 0.00 4,407 0.00 0.898 0.00
26 Oaklyn 0 0 0 0.00 4,307 0.00 0.973 0.00
27 Pennsauken Twp 0 0 0 0.00 3.552 0.00 0.880 0.00
28 Pine Hill 0 0 0 0.00 4.035 0.00 0.769 0.00
29 Pine Valley 0 0 0 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.000 0.00
30 Runnemede 0 0 0 0.00 3.788 0.00 0.837 0.00
31 Somerdale 0 0 0 0.00 4.141 0.00 0.925 0.00
32 Stratford 0 0 0 0.00 4.108 0.00 0.862 0.00
33 Tavistock 0 0 0 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.000 0.00
34 Voorhees Twp 0 0 0 0.00 3.676 0.00 0.974 0.00
35 Waterford Twp 0 0 0 0.00 3.881 0.00 0.883 0.00
36 Winslow Twp 0 0 0 0.00 3.292 0.00 0.892 0,00
37 Woodlynne 0 0 0 0.00 7.359 0.00 0.830 0.00
** Totals ** 4] 0 0 0.00 0.00
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2020 Abstract Tor the County of Camden
Omilted Assessment for the year 2018

1 2 3 4 5 7 10 11
General Amt of At af
Real Property Tax Veteran Taxe! i
Aasessinents Rate
! Pesy yu v (& Ly
Dislric Lind Cuilding Tudal Asag aent (Col 2-+3) 5100 L (¢ i
01 Audubon 9] 0 0 0.00 3.514 0.00 0.00 0.851
02 Audubon Park 0 0 0 0.00 0,000 0.00 0.00 0.000 oc
03 Barringlon 0 0 0 0.00 1,296 0,00 0.00 0.855 0
04 Bellmaw 0 0 0 0.00 3.745 0.00 0.00 0.843 .00 0.00
05 Berlin Boro 0 0 0 0.00 3.256 D.00 0.00 0.836 0.0
06 Berlin Twp 0 0 0 0.00 3.643 0.00 0.00 0.922 0.00
07 Brooklawn 0 0 0 0.00 4.033 0.00 0.00 0.998 0.00
08 Camden City 0 0 0 0.00 3.029 0.00 0.00 0.9%0 0.00
09 Cherry Hill Twp 0 0 0 0.00 3.739 0.00 0.00 0.915 0,00
10 Chesilhurst 0 0 0 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.00 0.000 0.00
11 Clementon 0 0 0 0.00 4.256 0.00 0.00 0.901 0.00
12 Collingswood 0 0 (0] 0.00 3.474 0.00 0.00 0.842 0.00
13 Gibbsboro 0 0 0 0.00 5.118 0.00 0.00 1.193 0.00
14 Cloucester City 0 0 0 0.00 4,320 0.00 0.00 0.867 0.00
15 Gloucester Twp 0 0 0 0.00 3.789 0.00 0.00 0.897 0,00
16 Haddon Twp 0 0 0 0.00 3.633 0.00 0.00 0.964 0.00
17 Haddonfield 0 0 0 0.00 3.063 0.00 0.00 0.860 0.00
18 Haddon Heights 0 0 0 0.00 3222 0.00 0.00 0,843 0.00
19 Hi-Nella 0 0 0 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.00 0.000 0.00
20 Laurel Springs 0 0 0 0.00 5.098 0.00 0.00 0.906 0.00
21 Lawnside 4] 0 0 0.00 4,084 0.00 0.00 0.898 0.00 .C
22 Lindenwold 0 0 0 0.00 1.910 0.00 0.00 0.896 0.00 i
23 Magnolia 0 0 0 0.00 4.260 0.00 0.00 0.926G 0.00 .00
24 Merchantville 0 0 0 0.00 4,422 0.00 0.00 0.921 0.00 0.00
25 Mount Ephraim 0 0 0 0.00 4.618 0.00 0.00 0.929 0.00 0.00
26 Oaklyn 0 0 0 0.00 4.449 0.00 0.00 0.968 0.00 0.00
27 Pennsauken Twp 0 0 0 0.00 3.610 0.00 0.00 0.866 0.00 0.00
28 Pine Hill 0 0 0 0.00 5.183 0.00 0.00 0.989 0.00 0.00
29 Pine Valley 0 0 0 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.00
30 Runnemede 0 0 0 0.00 3.937 0.00 0.00 0.863 0.00 0.00
31 Somerdale 0 0 o] 0.00 4.305 0.00 0.00 0.953 0.00 0.00
32 Stratford 0 0 0 0.00 4,291 0.00 0.00 0.873 0.00 0.00
33 Tavistock 0 0 0 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.00
34 Voorhees Twp 0 0 0 0.00 3.920 0.00 0.00 0.979 0.00 0.00
35 Waterford Twp 0 0 0 0.00 4.000 0.00 0.00 0.910 0.00 0.00
36 Winslow Twp 0 0 0 0.00 3.392 0.00 0.00 0.902 0.00 0.00
37 Woodlynne 0] 0 0 0.00 7.734 0.00 0.00 0.923 0.00 0.00
** Totals ** 0 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
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N i
1J LSt oo

01 Audubon

02 Audubon Park
03 Barringlon

04 Bellmawr

05 Berlin Boro

06 Berlin Twp

07 Brooklawn

08 Camden City
09 Cherry Hill Twp
10 Chesilhurst

11 Clementon

12 Collingswood
13 Gibbsharo

14 Gloucester City
15 Gloucester Twp
16 Haddon Twp
17 Haddonfield

18 Haddon Heights
19 Hi-Nella

20 Laurel Springs
21 Lawnside

22 Lindenwold

23 Magnolia

24 Merchantville
25 Mount Ephraim
26 Oaklyn

27 Pennsauken Twp
28 Pine Hill

29 Pine Valley

30 Runnemede

31 Somerdale

32 Stratford

33 Tavistock

34 Voorhees Twp
35 Waterford Twp
36 Winslow Twp
37 Woodlynne

#* Totals **

ocoocooCcCoCoOOo

CCO0000000DOO00000D000000COOOD

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

5,869,100,00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

1,000,000.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

6,869,100.00

2020 Abstract for the County of Camden
Omitled Assessment for the year 2020

5

General

lax

S 100

3.606
0.000
1.400
3.844
3.290
3.681
1.045
3.180
3758
0.000
4.299
3.586
41.010

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

220,267.32

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

48,780.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

269,047.32

.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
D.00
0.00

220,267.32

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

48,780.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

269,047.32

Amt of

an
.00
0,00
(.00
0.00

0,00

320

0.00

.00
0.00
0,00
0.00
0.00
0,00
0,00
70.00
0.00
0.00
0,00

,520.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

61,283.20
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At of

0.00
r':_r::'
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

=V 0 )

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

40,260.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

207,764.12



2020 Abstract for the County of Camden
Rollback Assessment for the year 2017

i 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11
General Total Net District's At of Amt of
Real Property Tax Tax on Veleran Ta County Taxer T
Assessments Rale |

~

01 Audubon 0 0 0 0.00 3.441 0.00 0.00 .00

02 Audubon Park 0 0 0 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.00 i

03 Barrington 0 0 0 0.00 1,189 0.00 0.00 0

04 Bellmewr (4] (0] 0 0.00 3.701 0,00 0.00

05 Berlin Boro 0 0 0 0.00 3.134 0,00 0.00

06 Berlin Twp Q 0 0 0,00 3.602 0.00 0.00

07 Brooklawn 0 0 0 0.00 3.900 0.00 0.00

08 Camden City Q 0 0 0.00 2,955 0.00 0.00

09 Cherry Hill Twp 0 0 0 0.00 3.693 0.00 0.00 0.00
10 Chesilhurst 0 0 0 0.00 0,000 0.00 0.00 0.00
11 Clementon 0 0 0 0.00 3.878 0.00 0.00 0.775 0,00
12 Collingswood 0 o} 0 0.00 3.428 0.00 D.00 843 0.00
13 Gibbsboro 0 0 0 0.00 5.059 0.00 0.00 1.169 0.00
14 Gloucester City 0 0 0 0.00 41.231 0.00 0.00 0.820 0.00
15 Gloucester Twp 0 0 0 0.00 3.666 0.00 0.00 0.869 0.00
16 Haddon Twp 0 0 0 0.00 3.579 0.00 0.00 0.950 0.00
17 Haddonfield 0 0 0 0.00 2.990 0.00 0.00 0.851 0.00
18 Haddon Heights 4] 0 (4} 0.00 3: 137 0.00 0.00 0.833 0.00
19 Hi-Nella 0 0 0 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.00 0.000 .00
20 Laurel Springs 0 0 0 0.00 41.946 0.00 0.00 0.872 0.00
21 Lawnside 0 0 0 0.00 4.016 0.00 0.00 0.855 0.00
22 Lindenwold 0 0 0 0.00 4.800 0.00 0.00 0.861 0.00
23 Magnolia 0 0 0 0.00 4,136 0.00 0.00 0.899 0.00
24 Merchantville 0 0 0 0.00 4.235 0.00 0.00 0,925 0.00
25 Mount Ephraim 0 0 0 0.00 4,550 0.00 0.00 0.921 0.00
26 Oaklyn 0 0 0 0.00 4,357 0.00 0.00 0.953 0.00
27 Pennsauken Twp 0 0 0 0.00 3.617 0.00 0.00 0.902 0.00
28 Pine Hill 0 0 0 0.00 5.069 0.00 0.00 0.933 0.00
29 Pine Valley 0 0 0 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.00 0.000 0.00
30 Runnemede (1] 0 0 0.00 3.836 0.00 0.00 0.843 0.00
31 Somerdale 0 0 0 0.00 4.259 0.00 0.00 0.942 0.00
32 Stratford 0 0 0 0.00 4.238 0.00 0.00 0.871 0.00
33 Tavistock 0 0 0 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.00 0.000 0.00
34 Voorhees Twp 0 0 0 0.00 3.853 0.00 0.00 0.984 0.00
35 Waterford Twp 0 0 0 0.00 3.938 0.00 0.00 0.892 s 0.00
36 Winslow Twp 760,100 0 760,100 760,100.00 3.336 25,356.94 25,356.94 0.886 6,734.48 18,622.46
37 Woodlynne 0 0 0 0.00 7.638 0.00 0.00 0.922 0.00 0.00
** Totals ** 760,100 0 760,100 760,100.00 25,356.94 25,356.94 6,734.48 18,622.46
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G Distiicis

01 Audubon

02 Auduboen Park
03 Barrington

04 Bellmawr

05 Berlin Boro

06 Berlin Twp

07 Brooklawn

08 Camden Cily
09 Cherry Hill Twp
10 Chesilhurst

11 Clementon

12 Collingswood
13 Gibbshoro

14 Gloucester City
15 Gloucester Twp
16 Haddon Twp
17 Haddonfield

18 Haddon Heights
19 Hi-Nella

20 Laurel Springs
21 Lawnside

22 Lindenwold

23 Magnolia

24 Merchantville
25 Mount Ephraim
26 Oaklyn

27 Pennsauken Twp
28 Pine Hill

29 Pine Valley

30 Runnemede

31 Somerdale

32 Stratford

33 Tavistock

34 Voorhees Twp
35 Waterford Twp
36 Winslow Twp
37 Woodlynne

** Totals *#
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0
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0
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2

Real Property

Aasessinents

muildings
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711,50
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1,469,915
(0]

742,736

0
2,924,151
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4

Total
Omitled
nts

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
/11,500.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
1,469,915.00
0.00
742,736.00
0.00
2,924,151.00

ASSessI

6
Total
Tax on

Omitled

| A4t

0.00
27,065.46
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
58,002.85
0.00
25,468.42
0.00
110,536.73

7

Veteran
0
Senior

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
27,065.46
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
58,002.85
0.00
5,468.42
0.00
110,536.73

0.867
0,950
0.938
0.909
0.000
0.881
0.828
0.827
0.863
0.902
0.953
0.834
0.812
0.000
0.913
0.883
0.877
0.904
0.905
0.904
0.964
.856
0.929
0.000
0.842
0.917
0.866
0.000
0.967
0.889
0.899
0.898

i0 11
Amt of Amt of

0.00
0,00
),00
0.00
6,A17.73
0.00
0,00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0,00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
14,214.08
n.00
6,677.19
0.00
27,309.00

82,227.73
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Taxing Districts

01 Audubon
02 Audubon Parlk
03 Barrington

04 Bellmawr
05 Berlin Boro
06 Berlin Twp

07 Brooldawn

08 Camden City
0¢ Cherry Hill Twp
10 Chesilhurst

11 Clementon

12 Collingswood
13 Gibbsboro

14 Gloucester City
15 Gloucester Twp
16 Haddon Twp
17 Haddonfield

18 Haddon Heights
19 Hi-Nella

20 Laurel Springs
21 Lawnside

22 Lindenwold

23 Magnolia

24 Merchantville
25 Mount Ephraim
26 Oaklyn

27 Pennsauken Twp
28 Pine Hill

29 Pine Valley

30 Runnemede

31 Somerdale

32 Stratford

33 Tavistock

34 Voorhees Twp
35 Waterford Twp
36 Winslow Twp
37 Woodlynne

** Totals **

la=fallafelolo]

cococoCco0oOoO

Tull Assessed Valualion
ssments

0

0
64,300
257,300

OocoococoCcoOoO

376,500
0
573,000
0

0

0
1,609,000
386,700
6,068,500
0

39,929,200

[=lefloleolelelelele]

w
N
(2]
o
18]

4

General
Tax
Rate
Per
$100

3.558
0,000
4,381
3.805
3.317
3.623
4.022
3.045
3.748
0,000
4,243
3.508
3.599
4,406
3,804
3,652
3.100
3.274
0.000
5,250
4,167
4,922
4,318
4,643
4,659
4.520
3.591
5.070
0.000
4,014
4,202
4,424
0.000
3.946
4.004
3.429
7.752

2020 Abstract for the County of Camden
Added Assessiment for the year 2019

0,00

0.00
469,51
1,130.09
8,661.51
20,183.74
22,741.,07
63,057.41
20,449.39
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
1,153.44
11,676.96
3,288.70
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
1,649.88
0.00
3,013.19
0.00

0.00

0.00
9,124.47
1,382.70
21,355.51
0.00

189,337.57

7
Net
Tax on
Added

Assessment:

(Col 5-6)

0.00

0.00
469.51
1,130.09
8,661.51
20,183.74
22,741.07
63,057.41
20,449.39
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
1,153.44
11,676.96
3,288.70
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
1,649.88
0.00
3,013.19
0.00

0.00

0.00
9,124.47
1,382.70
21,355.51
0.00
189,337.57

8

Dislrict's
County
Rate
per
$100

0.840
0.000
0,947
0.850
0.827
0.867
0.950
0.938
0.909
0.000
0.881
0.828
0.827
0.863
0.902
0.953
0.834
0.812
0.000
0.913
0.883
0.877
0,904
0.905
0,904
0,964
0.856
0.929
0.000
0.842
0.917
0.866
0.000
0.967
0.889
0.899
0.898

9

Amt of
Taxes
Due
Counly

(Col 3%8)

0.00
0.00
101.48
252.45
2,159.50
4,830.06
5,371.46

19,424.55

4,959.60
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

301.03
3,141.45
815.67
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
302.32
0.00
632.06
0.00
0.00
0.00
2,236.08
307.00

5,598.89
0.00

50,433.60

10

At of
Taxes

Due

District
_{Col 7-9)

0.00

0.00
368.03
877.64
6,502.01
15,353,68
17,369.61
43,632.86
15,489.79
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
852.41
8,585:51
2,473.03
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
1,347.56
0.00
2,381.13
0.00

0.00

0.00

6,888.39
1,075.70
15,756.62
0.00

138,903.97
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2020 Abstract for the County of Camden
Omitled/Added Assessment for the year 2019

9 10
Amt of Amt of

1 2 3 4 5
General

Full Assessed Valualinn Valuc

of Added Acsessmeile

r v

District

01 Audubon 0 0 2,558 0.00

02 Audubon Park 0 0 1,000 0.00

03 Barringlon 0 0 1.381 0.00

04 Bellmawn 0 0 3.805 0.00

05 Beilin Boro 4,760,200 1,195,075 3,317 39,640,64 30,640,641 f

06 Berlin Twp 982,800 245,700 2,623 8,901.72 8,901.72 0.22

07 Brooklawn 0 0 4.022 0.00 0.00 0.00

08 Camnden City 8,706,900 9,025,500 8,932,442 3.045 271,992.87 271,992.87 3, 7R6.37

09 Cherry 1l Twp 1,693,300 1,838,900 1,299,283 3,748 18,697.13 48,697.13 110.49 64
10 Chesilhurst 0 0 0 0.000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
11 Clementon 0 0 0 4.243 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
12 Collingswood 0 0 0 3.508 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
13 Gibbsboro 12,400 12,400 6,509 3.599 234.26 234.26 53.82 180.44
14 Gloucester City 0 0 0 4.4006 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
15 Gloucester Twp 0 0 0 3.804 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
16 Haddon Twp 604,100 672,500 171,367 3.652 6,258.32 6,258.32 1,633.13 4,625.19
17 Haddonfield 0 0 0 3.100 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
18 Haddon Heights 140,000 225,300 365,300 121,767 3.274 3,986.65 3,986.65 088.74 2,997.91
19 Hi-Nella 0 0 Q 0 0.000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
20 Laurel Springs 0 0 0 0 5.250 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
21 Lawnside 0 0 0 0 4.167 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
22 Lindenwold 0 0 0 0 4.922 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
23 Magnolia 44,400 89,500 133,900 33,475 4.348 1,455.49 1,455.49 302.61 1,152.88
24 Merchantville 0 0 0 0 4,643 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
25 Mount Ephraim 0 0 0 0 4,659 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
26 Oaklyn 0 0 0 0 4.520 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
27 Pennsauken Twp 47,900 128,600 176,500 88,250 J.591 3,169.06 3,169.06 755.42 2,413.64
28 Pine Hill 35,500 438,400 473,900 205,908 5.070 10,439.53 10,439.53 1,912.90 8,526.63
29 Pine Valley 0 0 0 0 0.000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
30 Runnemede 0 0 0 0 4.014 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
31 Somerdale 0 0 0 0 4.202 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
32 Stratford 0 0 0 0 4,424 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
33 Tavistock 0 0 0 0 0.000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
34 Voorhees Twp 211,600 864,900 1,076,500 420,792 3.946 16,604.46 16,604.16 4,069.06 12,535.40
35 Waterford Twp 99,400 150,000 249,400 145,483 4.004 5,825.14 5,825.14 1,293.35 4,531.79
36 Winslow Twp 52,800 729,100 781,900 337,625 3.429 11,577.16 11,577.16 3,035:25 8,541.91
37 Woodlynne 0 0 0 0 7:752 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
** Tolals #* 1,234,200 19,405,600 20,639,800 13,203,676 428,782.43 428,782.43 121,654.64 307,127.79
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MunicipalitylD Office NAME MI LAST ADDRESS PHONE Ext.
1 [Audubon Assessor Douglas V. |Kolton 606 W Nicholson Road (856) 547-0710 125
1 |Audubon Collector Megan Giordano 606 W Nicholson Road (856) 547-0711
2 |Audubon Park Assessor Theresa L. [Stagliano 20 Road C - 2nd Floor (856) 547-5236
2 |Audubon Park Collector Ryan Giles 20 Road C - 2nd Floor (856) 547-5236
3 (Barrington Assessor Brian Schneider 229 Trenton Ave (856) 547-0706
3 |Barrington Collector Kristy Emmett 229 Trenton Ave (856) 547-0706
4 |Bellmawr Assessor John A. |Dymond 21 E Browning Road (856) 931-7284
4 |Bellmawr Collector Margaret A |Sandrock 21 E Browning Road (856) 933-1313
5 |Berlin Boro Assessor Theresa L. [Stagliano 59 S White Horse Pike (856) 767-7777 319
5 |Berlin Boro Collector Leigha Bogdanowicz 59 S White Horse Pike (856) 767-7777 305
6 (Berlin Twp Assessor Daniel Gatti 135 Rt. 73 South (856) 767-1854 228
6 |Berlin Twp Collector Dana O'Hara 135 Rt. 73 South (856) 767-1854 226
7 |Brooklawn Assessor James Duda 301 Christiana Street (856) 456-0750 103
7 (Brooklawn Collector Maria Schiano-Branson 301 Christiana Street (856) 456-0750 104
8 |Camden Assessor Terri Paglione City Hall - Room 329 (856) 757-7024
8 [Camden Collector Michelle Hill City Hall - Room 117 (856) 757-7003
9 |Cherry Hill Assessor Michael Raio 820 Mercer Street (856) 488-7899
9 [Cherry Hill Collector Carol Redmond 820 Mercer Street (856) 488-7880
10|Chesilhurst Assessor Theresa L. |Stagliano 201 Grant Ave (856) 767-4153 15
10|Chesilhurst Collector Joann Watson 201 Grant Ave (856) 767-4153 15
11|Clementon Assessor Charles Warrington 101 Gibbsboro Road (856) 783-0284 118
11|Clementon Collector Joann Watson 101 Gibbshoro Road (856) 783-0284 115
12 [Collingswood Assessor John A. |Dymond 678 Haddon Ave (856) 854-0720 117
12|Collingswood Collector Kathleen McCarthy 678 Haddon Ave (856) 854-0720 121
13 |Gibbsboro Assessor Darlene Campbell 49 Kirkwood Road (856) 783-6655 149
13 |Gibbshoro Collector Kevin Hatch 49 Kirkwood Road (856) 783-6655 103
14 |Gloucester City Assessor John A. |[Dymond 512 Monmouth Street (856) 456-6934
14|Gloucester City Collector James Davis 512 Monmouth Street (856) 456-1250 212
15 |Gloucester Twp Assessor Vacant PO Box 8 (856) 374-3532
15 (Gloucester Twp Collector Sandra Ferguson PO Box 8 (856) 374-3533
16|Haddon Twp Assessor Martin G. |Blaskey Il 135 Haddon Ave (856) 854-1176 4124
16|Haddon Twp Collector Margaret King 135 Haddon Ave (856) 854-1176 6246
17 |Haddonfield Assessor Thomas J. |Colavecchio 242 Kings Highway East (856) 429-4700 227
17 |Haddonfield Collector Megan Giordano 242 Kings Highway East (856) 429-4700 206
18|Haddon Heights Assessor Tom Colavecchio 625 Station Ave (856) 547-7164 33
18 |Haddon Heights Collector Eric Fitzgerald 625 Station Ave (856) 547-7164 30




19|Hi-Nella Assessor John Dymond 100 Wykagyl Road (856) 784-6237

19 |Hi-Nella Collector Joann Watson 100 Wykagyl Road (856) 784-6237
20|Laurel Springs Assessor Denise Campbell 135 Broadway (856) 784-0500 19
20|Laurel Springs Collector Jennifer Dukelow 135 Broadway (856) 784-0500 16
21 |Lawnside Assessor Ron Fijalkowski 4 Douglas Ave (856) 573-6207

21 |Lawnside Collector Kathy Andress 4 Douglas Ave (856) 573-6203

22 |Lindenwold Assessor Michael Raio 15 North White Horse Pk (856) 783-2121

22 |Lindenwold Collector Carol Redmond 15 North White Horse Pk (856) 783-2121 234
23 |Magnolia Assessor Salvatore Arena 438 W Evesham Ave (856) 783-1520

23 |Magnolia Collector Mark Godfrey 438 W Evesham Ave (856) 783-1520 112
24|Merchantville Assessor John Dymond One West Maple Ave (856) 662-2474 108
24 |Merchantville Collector Kristy Emmett One West Maple Ave (856) 662-2474 304
25| Mt Ephraim Assessor Brian Schneider 121 S Black Horse Pike (856) 931-1546

25 Mt Ephraim Collector Dorothy Jones 121 S Black Horse Pike (856) 931-1546
26|0Oaklyn Assessor Doug Kolton 500 White Horse Pike (856) 858-2457 6006
26|0aklyn Collector Judy Pierce 500 White Horse Pike (856) 858-2457 6003
27 |Pennsauken Assessor John Dymond 5605 N Crescent Blvd (856) 665-1000 116
27 [Pennsauken Collector Danielle Lippincott 5605 N Crescent Blvd (856) 665-1000 121
28|Pine Hill Assessor Mike Raio 45 West 7th Ave (856) 783-7400 212
28|Pine Hill Collector Sandra Ferguson 45 West 7th Ave (856) 783-7400 211
29|Pine Valley Assessor Theresa Stagliano 1 Club House Road (856) 783-7078

29 (Pine Valley Collector Dean Ciminera 1 Club House Road (856) 783-7078
30|Runnemede Assessor Brian Schneider 24 N Black Horse Pike (856) 939-1521
30|Runnemede Collector Joyce Pinto 24 N Black Horse Pike (856) 939-5161 1006
31 (Somerdale Assessor Salvatore Arena 105 Kennedy Blvd (856) 783-6320 1400
31|Somerdale Collector Virginia Knecht 105 Kennedy Blvd (856) 783-6320 1200
32 |Stratford Assessor Brian Schneider 307 Union Ave (856) 783-0600
32|Stratford Collector John Fabritiis 307 Union Ave (856) 783-0600
33|Tavistock Assessor Brian Schneider PO Box 218 (856) 767-0322

33 |Tavistock Collector Kristy Emmett PO Box 218 (856) 429-0039
34|Voorhees Assessor Michael Kane 2400 Town Center (856) 429-7767
34|Voorhees Collector Jennifer Dukelow 2400 Town Center (856) 429-7762

35 |Waterford Assessor Richard Buscemi 2131 Auburn Ave (856) 768-2300 207
35 |Waterford Collector Lisa Eggert 2131 Auburn Ave (856) 768-2300 238
36|Winslow Assessor Theresa Stagliano 125 S Route 73 (609) 567-0700 7501
36 (Winslow Collector Constance Hegyi 125 S Route 73 (609) 567-0700

37 |\Woodlynne Assessor Daniel Gatti 200 Cooper Ave (856) 962-8300 221
37 |Woodlynne Collector Jennifer Dukelow 200 Cooper Ave (856) 962-8300 211




